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www.unifor111.ca 

Attention Local 111 Members

Property 
Representative (1) 

 
Kanwaljit Singh 

Desiree Gill 
Abdul Shaheem 

Dev Mangat 
 

 

Chief Job Steward (1) 
 

Arsh Gill 
Jason Buck 

Al Hoft 
Gurmit Singh Mehat 

Safety Representative 
(2) + 4 ALTS 

 
Derek Cheung 
Gurpreet Singh 

Arsh Gill 
Harwinder Singh Sandhu 

Krista Lee Hanson 
Harpreet Singh Anand 

Michelle Harlow 
Kulvinder Sandhu 

Jason Buck 

Sign Up Representative  
(2) + 6 ALTS 

 
Kanwaljit Singh 
Jessica Suwanto 

Gary Kong 
Jaime Pedrosa 

Sunny Randhawa 
Harbinder Singh Brar 

Sahib Mrock 
Alvin Alojado 
Desiree Gill 

Sukhwinder (Sukhy) Singh 
Jason Buck 
Sukhii Raith 
Sahil Gaught 

Harpreet Singh Anand 
Kulvinder Sandhu 
Stephen Rutledge 

VTC CANDIDATES 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Unifor BC Regional 
Council Delegate (1) + 

1 ALT 
 

Gary Kong 
Sunny Sallan 

Jason McCormick 
Jasmeen S. Thind (Jas) 

Unifor Canada Council  
Delegate (1) + 1 ALT 

 
Jasmeen S. Thind (Jas) 

Jason McCormick 
Sunny Sallan 
Gary Kong 

 

Sheet/Service 
Representative (4) +  

6 ALTS 
 

Yogesh Thapar 
Derek Cheung 

Harbinder Singh Brar 
Sahib Mrock 
Desiree Gill 
Jason Buck 

Sukhii Raith 
Gary Kong 

Sahil Gaught 
Karanvir Singh 

Randy S. Gorman 
Barinder Singh 

Spareboard 
Representative (2) + 

1 ALT 
 

Shawn Aggarwal 
Abdul Shaheem 
Garry Bhuttar 

Balbir (Jagga) Dhillon   

VTC Candidates 
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In Solidarity, 
 
 

Unifor Local 111 
Elections Committee 
Elections@Unifor111.com 
 

 
 

VTC Job Stewards (All Acclaimed) 

 
Sahil Gaught 
Lucky Sekhon 
Jason McCormick 
Krista Lee Hanson 
Gurmit Singh Mehat 
Imran Khan 
Eve Kollar 
Michelle Harlow 
Barinder Singh 
Al Hoft 
Usman Mansoor Bajwa 
Kulvinder Sandhu 
Jason Buck 
Malik Corbin 
Gary Kong 
Jas Paul 
Gurcharan Singh Dhugga 
Desiree Gill 
Gurpreet Singh 
Yogesh Thapar 
Garry Bhuttar 
Jaime Pedrosa 
 
 

VTC Candidates 


